
Availability & Prices

Â  	 	 		 			2011 SEASON 			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  		 		 			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  		 		 			The following prices are for the charter of Mischief for upto 8 people on board with a
qualified skipper to RYA Yatchmaster. Prices for 2011 include full board, all harbor dues and fuel. Wine and whisky are
extra!     			 		 			Â  			 		 			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  		 		 			
 			High Season 			10/7 - 5/9 & Half Terms 			Â£ 3,950 			Â  		 		 			
 			Low Season 			All other dates 			Â£ 3,500 			Â  		 		 			
 			
 			
 			
 			
 		 		 			Date 			Join 			Cruise 			Berths Max / Min 			Available /    Booked 		 		 			02-Apr 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			 8/6 			Available 		 		 			09-
Apr 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			16-Apr 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			23-Apr
			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			30-Apr 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			 8/6 			Available 		 		 			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  		 		 			07-
May 			Saturday 			Cock of the Channel Race 			8/6 			Booked 		 		 			14-May 			Saturday 			Scottish Three Peaks Race 			8/6 			Booked 		 		 			21-
May 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			28-May 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  		 		
			04-Jun 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			 8/6 			Available 		 		 			11-Jun 			Saturday 			St Mawes Pilot Cutter Championship 			8/6
			Booked 		 		 			18-Jun 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			25-Jun 			Saturday 			Around the Island Race 			8/6 			Booked 		 		
			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  		 		 			02-Jul 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			 8/6 			Available 		 		 			09-Jul 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		
			16-Jul 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			23-Jul 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			30-Jul
			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			 8/6 			Available 		 		 			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  			
 		 		 			06-Aug 			Saturday 			Falmouth Classic Week 			8/6 			Booked 		 		 			13-Aug 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			20-
Aug 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			27-Aug 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  			Â  		 		
			03-Sep 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			 8/6 			Available 		 		 			10-Sep 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			17-
Sep 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 		 			24-Sep 			Saturday 			Traditional Sail & Cruise 			8/6 			Available 		 			
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